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Teckenförklaring
DM Diskmaskin

L LinneskåpSpis
ST StädskåpF Frys
FRD FörrådK Kyl
G GarderobK/F Kyl/frys

HatthyllaTM Tvättmaskin
TT Torktumlare LC El & mediacentral

LÄGENHETEN UTHYRES
OMÖBLERAD.

AVVIKELSER KAN
FÖREKOMMA.

METER

KM Kombimaskin

Kv Stenen 1 & 9
Södra Grev Rosengatan 10

2RoK 41,1 m2

LGH 89302
89405
89501
89502
89505
89602
89801
89802


